

# PSE-STRATADC<sup>Q&As</sup>

Palo Alto Networks System Engineer Professional - Strata Data Center

## Pass Palo Alto Networks PSE-STRATADC Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/pse-stratadc.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Palo Alto Networks Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Which feature removes the limitation of requiring the first interface to be management?

- A. Management interface swap
- B. Utilize a separate Load Balancer VM
- C. Utilize a separate NAT VM.
- D. Dataport interface switch

Correct Answer: B

---

**QUESTION 2**

Which VM-Series can be deployed on VMware NSX?

- A. VM-100, VM-200, VM-300. VM-500. VM-1000-HV
- B. VM-50r VM-100, VM-200, VM-300, VM-500
- C. VM-100, VM-200, VM-300, VM-500, VM-700
- D. All VM Series Models can be deployed on VMware NSX

Correct Answer: A

<https://docs.paloaltonetworks.com/vm-series/8-1/vm-series-deployment/about-the-vm-series-firewall/vmseries-models.html>

---

**QUESTION 3**

Is vulnerability analysis against images in the registry sufficient for security?

- A. Yes, containers do not have unique vulnerabilities.
- B. No, you should do vulnerability analysis only against the running containers, which are vulnerable.
- C. Yes, you are ensuring that the images the containers are based on are secure.
- D. No, you need to do analysis in the CI system, in the registry, and against instantiated containers

Correct Answer: C

---

**QUESTION 4**

Which VM-Series can be deployed on Amazon Web Services (AWS)?

- A. Can deploy any VM-Series except the VM-50
- B. Only VM-100, VM-200 and VM-300
- C. Any VM-Series model
- D. Any VM-Series model except the VM-700

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

Which configuration is required to share NSX security groups as tags to be used by Dynamic Address Groups in a non-NSX firewall?

- A. notify device groups within VMware Services Manager
- B. a User-ID agent on a Windows domain server
- C. VMware Information Sources
- D. none, sharing happens by default

Correct Answer: B

[PSE-STRATADC VCE Dumps](#)

[PSE-STRATADC Exam Questions](#)

[PSE-STRATADC Braindumps](#)